LICKING INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET

“pramotions THURSDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2023
Division: MSG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

Team Name: PLATO MS
Team Score: 27

1 888 BELLA YOURCHISIN
2 884 ALEXIS HAMILITON
3 880 KAYLYNN BILDERBACK
4 883 ZOEY DAY

5 881 AUDREY BROWN

6 886 ELLA MCGOWEN

7 882 LILA CREWSE

Team Name: CAMDENTON MS
Team Score: 42

1 794 TORRIE BURNS
2 793 HANNAH BELK
3 795 LYDIA HODGES
4 798 ELLIS PITTS

5 797 EMMA OLIVER
6 796 BRET HOTLE

7 800 EMMELIE SUTTON

Team Name: WAYNESVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 67

1 948 ABIGAIL AUGENSTEIN
2 952 RACHEL HEBERLING
3 960 ISABELLA TORRES
4 953 SOPHIE JOHNSON
5 958 AUDRINA SOSA

6 950 ALEXIA ESCARCEGA
7 962 KYA WALKER

Team Name: ROLLA MS
Team Score: 97

1 57 ALANA MICKEM

2 36 RUBY CALLEN

3 87  TRINITY VROMAN-WATTERS
4 89 NORAH WHITEHEAD

5 56 REESE HOHE
Division; MSG

Place Score Team Name
1 27 PLATOMS

12:33.52
12:33.91
12:58.80
13:16.13
14:07.14
14:34.08
16:51.09

13:10.68
13:21.25
13:24.50
13:41.30
13:41.79
15:02.59
15:17.35

12:17.92
13:23.71
15:16.95
15:31.86
15:43.21
15:49.16
16:23.28

14:32.53
15:02.44
15:21.91
16:34.75
18:11.70
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Team Name

Plato MS
Plato MS
Plato MS
Plato MS
Plato MS
Plato MS
Plato MS

Camdenton MS
Camdenton MS
Camdenton MS
Camdenton MS
Camdenton MS
Camdenton MS
Camdenton MS

Waynesville Middle School
Waynesville Middle School
Waynesville Middle School
Waynesville Middle School
Waynesville Middle School
Waynesville Middle School
Waynesville Middle School

Rolla MS
Rolla MS
Rolla MS
Rolla MS
Rolla MS
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2 42 CAMDENTON MS
3 67 WAYNESVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
4 97 ROLLA MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

HOUSTON MS

CABOOL MS

WINONA MS

SUCCESS R-VI MIDDLE SCHOOL
SALEM MS

Division: MSB
Position Bib Name

Team Name: LICKING MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 58

1 855 COLIN KUHN

2 860 JETT SULLINS

3 851 JEFF ALKIRE

4 859 KEIRUM O'DANIEL
5 857 GAGE MESGER

6 858 DAWSYNN MOORE
7 856 LOGAN KUHN

Team Name: ROLLA MS
Team Score: 68

1 393 JAKOB FISCHER

2 331 BENNETT DUEHNING
3 394 SEBASTIAN FISCHER
4 96 ISAAC BAXTER

5 514 DAVID FOX

6 582 FABIAN RADUENZEL
7 739 NOLAN SIMS

Team Name: PLATO MS
Team Score: 76

1 870 PATRICK CHAMBERLAIN
2 871 WILLIAM CHATMAN
3 873 LEVI CREWES

4 877 LEVI MOORE

5 872 MICHAEL COPLEY

6 887 DEAN KIRK

7 868 ANTHONY BILDERBACK

Team Name: HOUSTON MS
Team Score: 79

1 820 CHRISTOPER MEIER

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

10:25.37
10:44.55
10:48.34
11:11.61
11:35.15
11:53.69
11:59.87

10:43.00
10:56.23
11:08.64
11:17.62
11:26.82
11:42.95
11:52.06

9:53.22
10:15.37
10:44.49
12:01.26
12:37.26
12:57.99
13:00.90

10:55.65
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Team Name

Licking Middle School
Licking Middle School
Licking Middle School
Licking Middle School
Licking Middle School
Licking Middle School
Licking Middle School

Rolla MS
Rolla MS
Rolla MS
Rolla MS
Rolla MS
Rolla MS
Rolla MS

Plato MS
Plato MS
Plato MS
Plato MS
Plato MS
Plato MS
Plato MS

Houston MS
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818 OLIVER CHOATE
817 CHARLIE BENOIST
823 LIAM STICKEL
821 TUCKER RICHARDSON
822 GAGE SMITH

819 THOMAS KINCAID

Team Name: CAMDENTON MS
Team Score: 91
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784 PIERSON HARPER
782 CHARLIE BOYLE
785 LANDON HOFER
789 JP RICE

792 OWEN WELCH
781 ELI BASS
783 CONNOR BOYLE

Team Name: AVA MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 137

1 755 JAX BAUDER

2 759 BRADY HINRICH
3 758 CAYDEN EMRICK
4 756 COLTON BRANHAM
5 754 HUNTER BALDWIN
Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name

1
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58
68
76
79
91

LICKING MIDDLE SCHOOL
ROLLA MS

PLATO MS

HOUSTON MS
CAMDENTON MS

137 AVA MIDDLE SCHOOL

11:04.86
11:06.63
11:18.75
11:35.36
11:47.66
12:02.99

10:58.77
11:03.09
11:33.34
11:34.17
11:42.71
11:46.00
12:29.37

10:41.18
11:10.10
13:15.03
13:47.22
15:07.37

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
WAYNESVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
VERSAILLES MS

WINONA MS

LAQUEY MS

CABOOL MS

SALEM MS

SUCCESS R-VI MIDDLE SCHOOL

Division: JVB
Position

Bib Name
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Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

Timed by

Houston MS
Houston MS
Houston MS
Houston MS
Houston MS
Houston MS

Camdenton MS
Camdenton MS
Camdenton MS
Camdenton MS
Camdenton MS
Camdenton MS
Camdenton MS

AVA Middle School
AVA Middle School
AVA Middle School
AVA Middle School
AVA Middle School

Team Name
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Team Name: WEST PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 15

1 970 JOSEPH ROBERSON
2 964 LEVI BATCHELOR
3 966 TRENTIN JEFFORDS
4 968 JOHN NIESEN

5 971 IANN TUNE

6 965 BRYON DAVIS

7 967 JUNIOR JUDD
Division; JVB

Place Score Team Name
1 15 WEST PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL

18:25.49
18:51.05
19:33.94
19:58.07
20:31.09
21:32.51
22:37.16

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

VERSAILLES HIGH SCHOOL
HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VG

Position Bib Name

Team Name: WEST PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 15

1 982 EMILY RITTER

2 980 SERI KING

3 984 ADDISON SANDERS
4 979 EMMA DIXON

5 983 KARLEE ROMANS
6 981 CHARLOTTE MCLEAN

Team Name: HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 48

1 815 KRISTEN ELY

2 814 NATALIE CLINTON
3 816 LILLY KINCAID
4 813 SUMMER BITTLE
5 812 ALLIE BENOIST

Team Name: VERSAILLES HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 72

1 938 ELYSHA WILKIN
2 937 MAKAYLA SENSENIG
3 935 KLARA KEETER
4 934 FENIA CHRISTIANSEN

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

20:10.93
20:45.40
20:50.93
21:45.79
21:53.51
22:23.99

22:34.26
23:24.31
24:14.65
24:30.92
25:24.13

24:08.08
25:27.25
25:47.01
26:28.19
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West Plains High School
West Plains High School
West Plains High School
West Plains High School
West Plains High School
West Plains High School
West Plains High School

Team Name

West Plains High School
West Plains High School
West Plains High School
West Plains High School
West Plains High School
West Plains High School

Houston High School
Houston High School
Houston High School
Houston High School
Houston High School

Versailles High School
Versailles High School
Versailles High School
Versailles High School
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AR ki THURSDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2023 Timed by @@:‘
5 933 GRACE BRANTLEY 28:33.80 19 9 F Versailles High School
6 936 LEAH NUGENT 32:34.79 21 10 F Versailles High School

Team Name: SALEM HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 91

1 906 ELLA SCHLAG 25:53.94 15 9 F Salem High School
2 902 ZOEY ELLIOTT 26:04.66 16 9 F Salem High School
3 907 KENNEDI WALLACE 27:05.52 18 9 F Salem High School
4 904 KINSEY OWEN 29:3835 20 11 F Salem High School
5 901 CLARA COOPER 34:16.45 22 9 F Salem High School
6 903 BRIANNA NOTTER 34:36.43 23 11 F Salem High School
7 905 JENNA PIATT 37:22.52 24 10 F Salem High School
Division; VG
Place Score Team Name

1 15 WEST PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL

2 48 HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL

3 72 VERSAILLES HIGH SCHOOL

4 91 SALEM HIGH SCHOOL
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
CABOOL HIGH SCHOOL
AVA HIGH SCHOOL
PLATO HIGH SCHOOL
LAQUEY HIGH SCHOOL
LICKING HIGH SCHOOL
Division: VB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Team Name
Team Name: WEST PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 15
1 975 CARSON KING 16:20.78 1 11 M West Plains High School
2 974 KYLER GUNTER 16:33.81 2 11 M West Plains High School
3 978 HOYT STINER 16:35.71 3 11 M West Plains High School
4 973 JACKSON FREE 16:42.70 4 10 M West Plains High School
5 976 TREVIN SMITH 17:14.37 5 10 M West Plains High School
6 972 ZION BARNETT 18:40.32 8 9 M West Plains High School
7 977 HUNTER STANLEY 18:43.95 9 9 M West Plains High School
Team Name: HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 77
1 809 JACK SAWYER 18:44.77 10 10 M Houston High School
2 808 CONNER MCKINNEY 19:30.93 13 11 M Houston High School
3 806 WARREN HINKLE 19:41.81 14 10 M Houston High School
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4 810
5 811
6 805
7 807
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DILLON SHELTON
RILEY TALBOTT
JAKE ALLEN
AIDEN KELLY

Team Name: VERSAILLES HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 89
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NICHOLAS AESCHBACHER
MATTHEW RADEFELD
RYLEY PRYOR
DANIEL WARNKE
GAGE KINCAID
JASON SHARON

Team Name: LICKING HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 97
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845
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LEVI STOUT
CALEB BARKER
ETHAN STOUT

TITUS SCAVONE
DOMINICK DONLEY
LOGAN LANE
ZACHARY LIVEOAK

Team Name: SALEM HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 98

896
895
898
897
899
894
900
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ALEX DIEHL
KURTIS DEHART
GAVYN GREEN

MARSHAL GOLLAHER
MATTHEW PARKS
ELIJAH BRAKENSIEK
NICHOLAS THIES

Team Name: CABOOL HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 167

1 772
2 770
3 771
4 767
5 768
6 766
Division; VB

Place Score Team Name

ZACHARY WOOD
COOPER RICHARDSON
TAYLOR STONE
MICHAEL COOK
JORDAN KENTNER
DAVID BEST

20:38.95 19
20:48.80 21
20:52.72 22
20:57.03 24
19:11.69 11
19:20.34 12
20:18.00 16
20:53.88 23
21:30.34 27
21:47.08 28
18:28.63 7
20:25.02 17
20:30.34 18
21:26.40 26
21:50.08 29
22:49.19 37
23:04.41 38
17:28.54 6
19:49.74 15
20:44.49 20
21:07.84 25
22:11.19 32
22:4410 35
22:47.62 36
21:51.64 30
21:55.71 31
22:28.30 33
22:35.94 34
24:01.80 39
25:17.29 40
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Houston High School
Houston High School
Houston High School
Houston High School

Versailles High School
Versailles High School
Versailles High School
Versailles High School
Versailles High School
Versailles High School

Licking High School
Licking High School
Licking High School
Licking High School
Licking High School
Licking High School
Licking High School

Salem High School
Salem High School
Salem High School
Salem High School
Salem High School
Salem High School
Salem High School

Cabool High School
Cabool High School
Cabool High School
Cabool High School
Cabool High School
Cabool High School
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15
77
89
97
98
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WEST PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL
HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL
VERSAILLES HIGH SCHOOL
LICKING HIGH SCHOOL
SALEM HIGH SCHOOL

167 CABOOL HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
AVA HIGH SCHOOL

LIBERTY (MOUNTAIN VIEW) HS

WINONA HIGH SCHOOL

PLATO HIGH SCHOOL

LAQUEY HIGH SCHOOL

Timed by
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