



Division: MSG	Dih	News	Cup Flanged	Domk	4	Candar		
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	капк	Age	Gender	Team Name	
Team Name: Pl	ΑΤΟ Μ	ς						
Team Score: 27		5						
1	888	BELLA YOURCHISIN	12:33.52	2	8	F	Plato MS	
2	884	ALEXIS HAMILITON	12:33.91	3	7	F	Plato MS	
3	880	KAYLYNN BILDERBACK	12:58.80	4	7	F	Plato MS	
4	883	ZOEY DAY	13:16.13	6	6	F	Plato MS	
5	881	AUDREY BROWN	14:07.14	12	7	F	Plato MS	
6	886	ELLA MCGOWEN	14:34.08	14	8	F	Plato MS	
7	882	LILA CREWSE	16:51.09	25	6	F	Plato MS	
Team Name: CA	AMDEN	TON MS						
Team Score: 42								
1	794	TORRIE BURNS	13:10.68	5	7	F	Camdenton MS	
2	793	HANNAH BELK	13:21.25	7	7	F	Camdenton MS	
3	795	LYDIA HODGES	13:24.50	9	8	F	Camdenton MS	
4	798	ELLIS PITTS	13:41.30	10	7	F	Camdenton MS	
5	797	EMMA OLIVER	13:41.79	11	7	F	Camdenton MS	
6	796	BRET HOTLE	15:02.59	16	7	F	Camdenton MS	
7	800	EMMELIE SUTTON	15:17.35	18	7	F	Camdenton MS	
Team Name: W	AYNES	VILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL						
Team Score: 67	,							
1	948	ABIGAIL AUGENSTEIN	12:17.92	1	8	F	Waynesville Middle School	
2	952	RACHEL HEBERLING	13:23.71	8	8	F	Waynesville Middle School	
3	960	ISABELLA TORRES	15:16.95	17	8	F	Waynesville Middle School	
4	953	SOPHIE JOHNSON	15:31.86	20	8	F	Waynesville Middle School	
5	958	AUDRINA SOSA	15:43.21	21	8	F	Waynesville Middle School	
6	950	ALEXIA ESCARCEGA	15:49.16	22	8	F	Waynesville Middle School	
7	962	KYA WALKER	16:23.28	23	8	F	Waynesville Middle School	
Team Name: ROLLA MS								
Team Score: 97	,							
1	57	ALANA MICKEM	14:32.53	13	7	F	Rolla MS	
2	36	RUBY CALLEN	15:02.44	15	7	F	Rolla MS	
3	87	TRINITY VROMAN-WATTERS	15:21.91	19	7	F	Rolla MS	
4	89	NORAH WHITEHEAD	16:34.75	24	7	F	Rolla MS	
5	56	REESE HOHE	18:11.70	26	7	F	Rolla MS	

Division; MSG

Place Score Team Name 1 27 PLATO MS







- 2 42 CAMDENTON MS
- 3 67 WAYNESVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
- 4 97 ROLLA MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: HOUSTON MS CABOOL MS WINONA MS SUCCESS R-VI MIDDLE SCHOOL SALEM MS

Division: MSB							
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Age	Gender	Team Name
Team Name: I I		11DDLE SCHOOL					
Team Score: 58							
1	855	COLIN KUHN	10:25.37	3	8	М	Licking Middle School
2	860	JETT SULLINS	10:44.55	7	8	М	Licking Middle School
3	851	JEFF ALKIRE	10:48.34	8	8	М	Licking Middle School
4	859	KEIRUM O'DANIEL	11:11.61	17	7	М	Licking Middle School
5	857	GAGE MESGER	11:35.15	23	8	М	Licking Middle School
6	858	DAWSYNN MOORE	11:53.69	30	7	М	Licking Middle School
7	856	LOGAN KUHN	11:59.87	31	7	М	Licking Middle School
Team Name: R							
Team Score: 68							
1	393	JAKOB FISCHER	10:43.00	5	7	М	Rolla MS
2	331	BENNETT DUEHNING	10:56.23	10	8	M	Rolla MS
3	394	SEBASTIAN FISCHER	11:08.64	15	8	M	Rolla MS
4	96	ISAAC BAXTER	11:17.62	18	8	M	Rolla MS
5	514	DAVID FOX	11:26.82	20	8	М	Rolla MS
6	582	FABIAN RADUENZEL	11:42.95	26	7	М	Rolla MS
7	739	NOLAN SIMS	11:52.06	29	7	М	Rolla MS
Team Name: P	ι άτο Μς						
Team Score: 76		,					
1	870	PATRICK CHAMBERLAIN	9:53.22	1	8	М	Plato MS
2	871	WILLIAM CHATMAN	10:15.37	2	8	M	Plato MS
3	873	LEVI CREWES	10:44.49	6	8	М	Plato MS
4	877	LEVI MOORE	12:01.26	32	7	М	Plato MS
5	872	MICHAEL COPLEY	12:37.26	35	8	М	Plato MS
6	887	DEAN KIRK	12:57.99	36	8	М	Plato MS
7	868	ANTHONY BILDERBACK	13:00.90	37	6	М	Plato MS
Team Name: H	OUSTON	MS					
Team Score: 79		-					
1	820	CHRISTOPER MEIER	10:55.65	9	8	М	Houston MS

ActNowRacing.com

ActNow	5



Promotions		INUK	SDAY, OCTOBE	:K 5, Z	023		Timed by
2	818	OLIVER CHOATE	11:04.86	13	6	М	Houston MS
3	817	CHARLIE BENOIST	11:06.63	14	6	Μ	Houston MS
4	823	LIAM STICKEL	11:18.75	19	6	Μ	Houston MS
5	821	TUCKER RICHARDSON	11:35.36	24	6	Μ	Houston MS
6	822	GAGE SMITH	11:47.66	28	8	Μ	Houston MS
7	819	THOMAS KINCAID	12:02.99	33	8	Μ	Houston MS
Team Name:	CAMDENT	ON MS					
Team Score:	91						
1	784	PIERSON HARPER	10:58.77	11	8	Μ	Camdenton MS
2	782	CHARLIE BOYLE	11:03.09	12	8	Μ	Camdenton MS
3	785	LANDON HOFER	11:33.34	21	8	Μ	Camdenton MS
4	789	JP RICE	11:34.17	22	7	Μ	Camdenton MS
5	792	OWEN WELCH	11:42.71	25	8	Μ	Camdenton MS
6	781	ELI BASS	11:46.00	27	8	Μ	Camdenton MS
7	783	CONNOR BOYLE	12:29.37	34	7	Μ	Camdenton MS
Team Name:	AVA MIDDI	LE SCHOOL					
Team Score:	137						
1	755	JAX BAUDER	10:41.18	4	8	Μ	AVA Middle School
2	759	BRADY HINRICH	11:10.10	16	8	Μ	AVA Middle School
3	758	CAYDEN EMRICK	13:15.03	38	7	М	AVA Middle School
4	756	COLTON BRANHAM	13:47.22	39	7	Μ	AVA Middle School
5	754	HUNTER BALDWIN	15:07.37	40	7	М	AVA Middle School

Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name

- 1 58 LICKING MIDDLE SCHOOL
- 2 68 ROLLA MS
- 3 76 PLATO MS
- 4 79 HOUSTON MS
- 5 91 CAMDENTON MS
- 6 137 AVA MIDDLE SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: WAYNESVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL VERSAILLES MS WINONA MS LAQUEY MS CABOOL MS SALEM MS SUCCESS R-VI MIDDLE SCHOOL

Division: JVB Position Bib

Name

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

Team Name







Team Name: WEST PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 15							
1	970	JOSEPH ROBERSON	18:25.49	1	9	М	West Plains High School
2	964	LEVI BATCHELOR	18:51.05	2	9	М	West Plains High School
3	966	TRENTIN JEFFORDS	19:33.94	3	10	М	West Plains High School
4	968	JOHN NIESEN	19:58.07	4	9	М	West Plains High School
5	971	IANN TUNE	20:31.09	5	9	М	West Plains High School
6	965	BRYON DAVIS	21:32.51	6	9	М	West Plains High School
7	967	JUNIOR JUDD	22:37.16	7	9	М	West Plains High School

Division; JVB

Place Score Team Name

1 15 WEST PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: VERSAILLES HIGH SCHOOL HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VG

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Age	Gender	Team Name		
Team Name: WEST PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL									
Team Score:	15								
1	982	EMILY RITTER	20:10.93	1	10	F	West Plains High School		
2	980	SERI KING	20:45.40	2	10	F	West Plains High School		
3	984	ADDISON SANDERS	20:50.93	3	11	F	West Plains High School		
4	979	EMMA DIXON	21:45.79	4	10	F	West Plains High School		
5	983	KARLEE ROMANS	21:53.51	5	10	F	West Plains High School		
6	981	CHARLOTTE MCLEAN	22:23.99	6	10	F	West Plains High School		
Team Name: HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL									
Team Score:	48								
1	815	KRISTEN ELY	22:34.26	7	11	F	Houston High School		
2	814	NATALIE CLINTON	23:24.31	8	10	F	Houston High School		
3	816	LILLY KINCAID	24:14.65	10	10	F	Houston High School		
4	813	SUMMER BITTLE	24:30.92	11	11	F	Houston High School		
5	812	ALLIE BENOIST	25:24.13	12	11	F	Houston High School		
Team Name: VERSAILLES HIGH SCHOOL									
Team Score:	72								
1	938	ELYSHA WILKIN	24:08.08	9	9	F	Versailles High School		
2	937	MAKAYLA SENSENIG	25:27.25	13	12	F	Versailles High School		
3	935	KLARA KEETER	25:47.01	14	9	F	Versailles High School		
4	934	FENIA CHRISTIANSEN	26:28.19	17	11	F	Versailles High School		



ActNow Promotions		LICKING INVIT THUF	Timed by 🞑				
5	933	GRACE BRANTLEY	28:33.80	19	9	F	Versailles High School
6	936	LEAH NUGENT	32:34.79	21	10	F	Versailles High School
	: SALEM HIGI	H SCHOOL					
Team Score	: 91						
1	906	ELLA SCHLAG	25:53.94	15	9	F	Salem High School
2	902	ZOEY ELLIOTT	26:04.66	16	9	F	Salem High School
3	907	KENNEDI WALLACE	27:05.52	18	9	F	Salem High School
4	904	KINSEY OWEN	29:38.35	20	11	F	Salem High School
5	901	CLARA COOPER	34:16.45	22	9	F	Salem High School
6	903	BRIANNA NOTTER	34:36.43	23	11	F	Salem High School
7	905	JENNA PIATT	37:22.52	24	10	F	Salem High School

Division; VG

Place Score Team Name

- 1 15 WEST PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL
- 2 48 HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL
- 3 72 VERSAILLES HIGH SCHOOL
- 4 91 SALEM HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: CABOOL HIGH SCHOOL AVA HIGH SCHOOL PLATO HIGH SCHOOL LAQUEY HIGH SCHOOL

LICKING HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VB Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Age	Gender	Team Name	
Team Name:	WEST PLAIN	IS HIGH SCHOOL						
Team Score:	15							
1	975	CARSON KING	16:20.78	1	11	М	West Plains High School	
2	974	KYLER GUNTER	16:33.81	2	11	М	West Plains High School	
3	978	HOYT STINER	16:35.71	3	11	Μ	West Plains High School	
4	973	JACKSON FREE	16:42.70	4	10	М	West Plains High School	
5	976	TREVIN SMITH	17:14.37	5	10	М	West Plains High School	
6	972	ZION BARNETT	18:40.32	8	9	Μ	West Plains High School	
7	977	HUNTER STANLEY	18:43.95	9	9	Μ	West Plains High School	
Team Name: HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL								
Team Score:	77							
1	809	JACK SAWYER	18:44.77	10	10	Μ	Houston High School	
2	808	CONNER MCKINNEY	19:30.93	13	11	М	Houston High School	
3	806	WARREN HINKLE	19:41.81	14	10	Μ	Houston High School	



ArNow		Athor						
Promotions		THURS	DAY, OCTOBE	R 5, 2	2023		Timed by Promotions	
4	810	DILLON SHELTON	20:38.95	19	9	Μ	Houston High School	
5	811	RILEY TALBOTT	20:48.80	21	11	Μ	Houston High School	
6	805	JAKE ALLEN	20:52.72	22	12	Μ	Houston High School	
7	807	AIDEN KELLY	20:57.03	24	12	Μ	Houston High School	
Team Name: VE	RSAILLE	S HIGH SCHOOL						
Team Score: 89								
1	926	NICHOLAS AESCHBACHER	19:11.69	11	11	Μ	Versailles High School	
2	930	MATTHEW RADEFELD	19:20.34	12	12	Μ	Versailles High School	
3	929	RYLEY PRYOR	20:18.00	16	12	Μ	Versailles High School	
4	932	DANIEL WARNKE	20:53.88	23	12	Μ	Versailles High School	
5	928	GAGE KINCAID	21:30.34	27	11	Μ	Versailles High School	
6	931	JASON SHARON	21:47.08	28	11	М	Versailles High School	
Team Name: LIC	CKING H	IGH SCHOOL						
Team Score: 97								
1	847	LEVI STOUT	18:28.63	7	11	М	Licking High School	
2	842	CALEB BARKER	20:25.02	17	9	М	Licking High School	
3	848	ETHAN STOUT	20:30.34	18	9	Μ	Licking High School	
4	846	TITUS SCAVONE	21:26.40	26	11	Μ	Licking High School	
5	843	DOMINICK DONLEY	21:50.08	29	12	М	Licking High School	
6	844	LOGAN LANE	22:49.19	37	11	М	Licking High School	
7	845	ZACHARY LIVEOAK	23:04.41	38	9	М	Licking High School	
Team Name: SA	LEM HI	GH SCHOOL						
Team Score: 98								
1	896	ALEX DIEHL	17:28.54	6	11	Μ	Salem High School	
2	895	KURTIS DEHART	19:49.74	15	12	М	Salem High School	
3	898	GAVYN GREEN	20:44.49	20	11	М	Salem High School	
4	897	MARSHAL GOLLAHER	21:07.84	25	12	Μ	Salem High School	
5	899	MATTHEW PARKS	22:11.19	32	11	Μ	Salem High School	
6	894	ELIJAH BRAKENSIEK	22:44.10	35	12	М	Salem High School	
7	900	NICHOLAS THIES	22:47.62	36	10	М	Salem High School	
Team Name: CABOOL HIGH SCHOOL								
Team Score: 16	7							
1	772	ZACHARY WOOD	21:51.64	30	9	М	Cabool High School	
2	770	COOPER RICHARDSON	21:55.71	31	10	М	Cabool High School	
3	771	TAYLOR STONE	22:28.30	33	10	М	Cabool High School	
4	767	MICHAEL COOK	22:35.94	34	11	М	Cabool High School	
5	768	JORDAN KENTNER	24:01.80	39	9	М	Cabool High School	
6	766	DAVID BEST	25:17.29	40	12	М	Cabool High School	
							-	

Division; VB

Place Score Team Name







- 1 15 WEST PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL
- 2 77 HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL
- 3 89 VERSAILLES HIGH SCHOOL
- 4 97 LICKING HIGH SCHOOL
- 5 98 SALEM HIGH SCHOOL
- 6 167 CABOOL HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: AVA HIGH SCHOOL LIBERTY (MOUNTAIN VIEW) HS WINONA HIGH SCHOOL PLATO HIGH SCHOOL LAQUEY HIGH SCHOOL

